
Time Name Shots Shots Name

Adam Phillips Andy Edwards

Allan MacKinnon

Angus Reid Ian Dudgeon

Eric Young

John Lunn

Michael Hagan

James Lang Neil Orr

Mike Wallace

Alec Henderson Ewan Douglas

John Mackerron Richard Stewart

Alan Herd Caelan Pugh

Gareth Pugh Douglas Mackerron

Alan Young Steven Wood

Tommy Todd

Richard Coverdale Andy Maclellan

Richard Evans

Stuart Simpson

Philip Hare

W

67pts

62pts

63pts

W

Semi Finals

09:00 V

09:15 V

09:44 V

09:29 V

09:37 V

Consolation - Team BB Stableford

74pts

64pts

09:22 V

08:37 V

08:45 V

08:52 V

75pts

Gilbert Cups
Saturday 22th Febuary - Semi Finals

SF - 4 Ball Better Ball / Others - Team BB Stableford Competition

Consolation - Team BB Stableford

08:30 V77pts


